
Entrées
Stromboli
Pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, beef, 
onions green peppers, black olives, mushrooms, 
& mozzarella wrapped in pizza crust & side of 
marinara

Lasagna
Pasta stuffed with beef and mozzarella, topped 
with Our marinara sauce and more mozzarella

Baked Ziti
Penne pasta stuffed with marinara sauce, topped 
with mozzarella cheese

Manicotti
Pasta stuffed and rolled with ricotta cheese, 
topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella

Pasta Sampler
Meat lasagna, spinach ravioli and manicotti with 
marinara sauce and mozzarella

Cheese Ravioli
Cheese-filled ravioli topped with our marinara 
and mozzarella cheese

Meat Ravioli
Meat-filled ravioli topped with marinara sauce 
and mozzarella cheese

Spinach Ravioli
Spinach-filled ravioli topped with marinara and 
mozzarella cheese

Egg Plant Parmigiana
Butter egg plant lightly breaded, topped with 
marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese over 
spaghetti pasta

Chicken Parmigiana
Lightly breaded chicken topped with marinara 
sauce and mozzarella served over spaghetti 
pasta

Hawaii Chicken
Topped with Alla pana sauce, pineapple, & 
cheese that is baked to perfection, served over 
spaghetti pasta

Chicken Genova
Topped with hollandaise sauce, asparagus & 
cheese. Baked until golden brown, served with 
mashed potatoes

Chicken Aristocrat
Breaded chicken topped with Alla pana sauce 
and a piece of egg plant on top served with 
spaghetti pasta

Mediterranean Pizza
Spinach, green onions, mushrooms, 
olives, anchovies, garlic and feta cheese

Genova White Pizza

Genova Supreme Pizza
Genova Primavera Pizza
Genova Margarita Pizza

Cheese Pizza

Soups & Salads
Minestrone Soup

Tomato Soup

Genova’s Salad
Fresh mixed greens topped with 
mushrooms, black olives and mozzarella

Greek Salad
Large tossed salad with tomato, onion, 
green pepper, oil vinaigrette, artichoke 
and feta cheese

Caesar Salad
Fresh romaine lettuce tossed with 
homemade Caesar dressing, onions and 
croûtons

Side Salad

1021 Washington Rd Suite 300, Newton, KS • 316-587-8099
Tues - Sat: 11AM - 8PM • Sun 11AM - 2PM • Closed on Mon

Pizza

Pizza toppings available at $1.50 per topping: 
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Beef, Canadian 
Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, 

Anchovies, Black Olives, Artichokes, Jalapeños or 
Extra Cheese 

(Alfredo sauce available upon request)

One Size Only (14 Inch)

Appetizers
Fried Mozzarella Cheese

Sliced Italian Sausage
Sautéed in olive oil, garlic & basil

Fried Calamari
Fried to a golden brown, served with 
marinara sauce

Mussels
With green onions, tomatoes, garlic, basil, 
and lemon in a white wine sauce 
(available in red sauce)

Mozzarella Caprece
Sautéed in olive oil, garlic & basil

$10.99

$11.49

$15.49

$13.99

$13.99

$11.49

$11.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49

$6.49

$15.99

$16.49

$15.49

$13.49

$14.49

$15.49

$15.49

$14.49

$14.49

$17.49

$19.49

$19.49

$19.49

$19.49

$19.99

$18.49

$19.99

 Allergy statement: Our menu items are freshly prepared in 
our kitchens, Menu items may contain or come into 

contact with Foods known to cause allergic reactions. 
Please let your server know if you have any food allergies

Chicken Roma
Breaded chicken with mushroom and brown 
gravy, served with mashed potatoes

Sausage Pepper Parmigiana
Italian sausage, bell peppers topped 
with marinara

Spaghetti
Choose Marinara sauce, meat sauce, or butter
(Add Meatballs or mushrooms for $1.50)

Spaghetti The Works
Sausage, Mushrooms, Meat Sauce & 
Meatballs

Spaghetti OGB
Olives, garlic, basil, spinach, and olive oil

Genova Tour
Piece of Lasagna, Chicken Parmigiana and 
Fettuccine Alfredo on the same plate

Portobello
Portobello ravioli in a creamy marsala wine sauce

Rosie’s  
A Sliced Italian sausage and shrimp over a 
Bowtie pasta on a Alla Pana sauce

Cecilia Special 
Shrimp and crab ravioli with an artichoke sauce 
and asparagus on top

Panchate Special 
Penne pasta, zucchini, squash, asparagus and 
bacon with your choice of Alfredo or Alla Pana 
sauce

Diablo
Green onions, spinach, garlic, in a sherry wine sauce, with a 
touch of marinara sauce over linguini pasta

Florentine
Green peppers, spinach, onions, mushrooms, garlic in an 
Alfredo sauce over fetuccinni pasta

Fettuccine Alfredo
Creamy Homemade Alfredo sauce served over Fettuccine 
pasta

Champagne
White creamy champagne sauce with fresh herbs and garlic 
over penne pasta

Primavera
Fettuccini pasta sautéed with fresh mixed vegetables in a 
cream sauce with a touch or marinara

Picatta
Sautee of capers with wine, lemon and butter sauce served 
over spaghetti pasta

Marsala 
Sautee of Mushrooms in a rich Marsala wine sauce served 
over spaghetti pasta

Tortellini al Modo Mio
Sautéed mixed fresh vegetables in white wine sauce served 
with spinach over tortellini pasta

▪ Beef Ravioli
▪ Spinach Ravioli
▪ Lasagna
▪ Tortollini ala 
  Panna
▪Fettuccini Alfredo

▪ Cheese Ravioli
▪ Baked Ziti
▪ Spaghetti
▪ Manicotti

Special Entrees
With Chicken $17.49

With Shrimp or Veal $19.49

Tortollini Ala Panna
Cheese tortollini pasta sauteed in a creamy 
sauce with a touch of marinara

Sausage Pizziola
Italian sausage sauteed with fresh mushrooms, 
onions, green peppers, spinach and marinara 
sauce served over spaghetti pasta

Chicken Pomodoro
Sauteed with fresh tomatoes, basil, spinach, 
olive oil & garlic, with a touch of marinara sauce 
served over penne pasta

Genova’s Special
Chicken and sausage sauteed with roasted 
green peppers, spinach, ham and black olives in 
a white wine creme sauce served over spagetti 
pasta

Lobster Ravioli
Ravioli pasta, sauteed with tomatoes, in a white 
wine sauce and alla panna pasta

Linguini Tuttomare
Mussels, shrimp, scallops, calamari, and baby 
clams sauteed in your choice of white or red wine 
sauce

Linguini Clams
Baby clams sauteed with a touch of marinara 
sauce served over linguini pasta with your choice 
of white or red wine sauce

Antipasta De Mare
Mussels, shrimp, scallops, clams and calamari 
sauteed with green onions, garlic, tomatoes,  
lemon and white wine sauce over spagetti pasta

$11.49 Senior Meal ONLY 
$8.49 Kid’s Meal Includes a Drink

(12 Yrs and Under)

Entrees Cont.

Desserts

Beverages

Kids and Seniors Menu

Strawberry Cheese Cake     $8.99
Chocolate Cheese Cake       $8.99
Lemoncello          $8.99
Tiramisu     $8.99
Cannoli Cream    $8.99 

$2.50 - Soft Drinks, Fruit Punch, Lemonade, Tea 
and Coffee

$18.49 

$17.99

$13.99

$18.49

$16.99

$19.99

$16.99

$19.99

$19.49

$17.99

$16.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$19.99

$23.99

$22.99

$23.99

Without Any Meat For $13.99

 Allergy statement: Our menu items are freshly prepared in 
our kitchens, Menu items may contain or come into 

contact with foods known to cause allergic reactions. 
Please let your server know if you have any food allergies

Combo Special                $18.99
With Lasagna, Baked Ziti, Spinach Ravioli, Manicotti 
and Tortellini Pasta, With your choice of Alfredo or 
Alla Panna sauce.

Chef’s Favorite               $21.99
Chicken and Shrimp over Tortellini pasta with White 
Cream Sauce, Capers and Jalapeños

Chiopino Soup                $21.99
With Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, Crab & Calamari 
with yummy red sauce

Francesca Special                                  $22.99
Creamy White Vodka Sauce and Potatoes-Your 
Choice of Chicken, Shrimp or Veal with your choice 
of Asparagus or Fresh Vegetables

Salmon Picatta                       $22.99
Salmon with White Sauce, Mashed Potatoes and 
your choice of Asparagus or Fresh Vegetables.

Viva Italia                                                  $21.99 
With Shrimp, Chicken, & Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, 
Creamy White Wine Sauce all served over Penne Pasta

Lamb Chops                                             $22.99 
With Mashed Potatoes and your choice of Asparagus 
or Fresh Vegetables

Spinach and Artichoke                            $22.49
With creamy Artichoke sauce, capers, and baby spinach
with bow-tie pasta and your choice of Chicken, Shrimp or Veal

Verona                                                       $21.99
With creamy white Artichoke sauce, over penne pasta and your 
choice of Chicken, or Shrimp

Todays Special’s

Gluten Free 
Options Chicken Pomodoro

Chicken  Parmigiana
Chicken Aristocrat

Hawaii Chicken
Baked Ziti
Pizziola

Spaghetti Works
Carbonara 

Genova Special
Panchetta Special

Spaghetti OGB
Diablo

Florentine
Alfredo

Champagne
Rosie’s
Picatta
Marsala

Primavera
Florentina

Fettuccine Alfredo
Sausage Pepper 

Parmigiana
Verona


