



Allergy statement: Our menu items are freshly prepared in our kitchens. Menu items may contain or come into contact with Foods known to cause allergic reactions. Please let your server know if you have any food allergies

Appetizers

Fried Mozzarella Cheese	\$10.99
Sliced Italian Sausage Sautéed in olive oil, garlic & basil	\$11.49
Fried Calamari Fried to a golden brown, served with marinara sauce	\$15.49
Mussels With green onions, tomatoes, garlic, basil, and lemon in a white wine sauce (available in red sauce)	\$13.99
Mozzarella Caprece Sautéed in olive oil, garlic & basil	\$13.99

Entrées

Stromboli Pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, beef, onions green peppers, black olives, mushrooms, & mozzarella wrapped in pizza crust & side of marinara	\$16.49
Lasagna Pasta stuffed with beef and mozzarella, topped with our marinara sauce and more mozzarella	\$15.49
Baked Ziti Penne pasta stuffed with marinara sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese	\$13.49
Manicotti Pasta stuffed and rolled with ricotta cheese, topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella	\$14.49
Pasta Sampler Meat lasagna, spinach ravioli and manicotti with marinara sauce and mozzarella	\$15.49
Cheese Ravioli Cheese-filled ravioli topped with our marinara and mozzarella cheese	\$15.49
Meat Ravioli Meat-filled ravioli topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese	\$14.49
Spinach Ravioli Spinach-filled ravioli topped with marinara and mozzarella cheese	\$14.49
Egg Plant Parmigiana Butter egg plant lightly breaded, topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese over spaghetti pasta	\$17.49
Chicken Parmigiana Lightly breaded chicken topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella served over spaghetti pasta	\$19.49

Soups & Salads

Minestrone Soup	\$11.49
Tomato Soup	\$11.49
Genova's Salad Fresh mixed greens topped with mushrooms, black olives and mozzarella	\$9.49
Greek Salad Large tossed salad with tomato, onion, green pepper, oil vinaigrette, artichoke and feta cheese	\$9.49
Caesar Salad Fresh romaine lettuce tossed with homemade Caesar dressing, onions and croutons	\$9.49
Side Salad	\$6.49

Pizza

One Size Only (14 Inch)

Cheese Pizza	\$15.99
Pizza toppings available at \$1.50 per topping: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Beef, Canadian Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Anchovies, Black Olives, Artichokes, Jalapeños or Extra Cheese (Alfredo sauce available upon request)	
Mediterranean Pizza Spinach, green onions, mushrooms, olives, anchovies, garlic and feta cheese	\$19.99
Genova White Pizza	\$18.49
Genova Supreme Pizza	\$19.99
Genova Primavera Pizza	
Genova Margarita Pizza	

Hawaii Chicken Topped with Alla pana sauce, pineapple, & cheese that is baked to perfection, served over spaghetti pasta	\$19.49
Chicken Genova Topped with hollandaise sauce, asparagus & cheese. Baked until golden brown, served with mashed potatoes	\$19.49
Chicken Aristocrat Breaded chicken topped with Alla pana sauce and a piece of egg plant on top served with spaghetti pasta	\$19.49

Entrees Cont.

Chicken Roma Breaded chicken with mushroom and brown gravy, served with mashed potatoes	\$18.49
Sausage Pepper Parmigiana Italian sausage, bell peppers topped with marinara	\$17.99
Spaghetti Choose Marinara sauce, meat sauce, or butter (Add Meatballs or mushrooms for \$1.50)	\$13.99
Spaghetti The Works Sausage, Mushrooms, Meat Sauce & Meatballs	\$18.49
Spaghetti OGB Olives, garlic, basil, spinach, and olive oil	\$16.99
Genova Tour Piece of Lasagna, Chicken Parmigiana and Fettuccine Alfredo on the same plate	\$19.99
Portobello Portobello ravioli in a creamy marsala wine sauce	\$16.99
Rosie's A Sliced Italian sausage and shrimp over a Bowtie pasta on a Alla Pana sauce	\$19.99
Cecilia Special Shrimp and crab ravioli with an artichoke sauce and asparagus on top	\$19.49
Panchate Special Penne pasta, zucchini, squash, asparagus and bacon with your choice of Alfredo or Alla Pana sauce	\$17.99

Tortellini Ala Panna Cheese tortellini pasta sauteed in a creamy sauce with a touch of marinara	\$16.99
Sausage Pizziola Italian sausage sauteed with fresh mushrooms, onions, green peppers, spinach and marinara sauce served over spaghetti pasta	\$17.99
Chicken Pomodoro Sauteed with fresh tomatoes, basil, spinach, olive oil & garlic, with a touch of marinara sauce served over penne pasta	\$17.99
Genova's Special Chicken and sausage sauteed with roasted green peppers, spinach, ham and black olives in a white wine creme sauce served over spaghetti pasta	\$19.99
Lobster Ravioli Ravioli pasta, sauteed with tomatoes, in a white wine sauce and alla panna pasta	\$19.99
Linguini Tuttomare Mussels, shrimp, scallops, calamari, and baby clams sauteed in your choice of white or red wine sauce	\$23.99
Linguini Clams Baby clams sauteed with a touch of marinara sauce served over linguini pasta with your choice of white or red wine sauce	\$22.99
Antipasta De Mare Mussels, shrimp, scallops, clams and calamari sauteed with green onions, garlic, tomatoes, lemon and white wine sauce over spaghetti pasta	\$23.99

Special Entrees

With Chicken \$17.49

With Shrimp or Veal \$19.49

Diablo Green onions, spinach, garlic, in a sherry wine sauce, with a touch of marinara sauce over linguini pasta	
Florentine Green peppers, spinach, onions, mushrooms, garlic in an Alfredo sauce over fetuccinni pasta	
Fettuccine Alfredo Creamy Homemade Alfredo sauce served over Fettuccine pasta	Without Any Meat For \$13.99
Champagne White creamy champagne sauce with fresh herbs and garlic over penne pasta	
Primavera Fettuccini pasta sautéed with fresh mixed vegetables in a cream sauce with a touch of marinara	
Picatta Sautéed of capers with wine, lemon and butter sauce served over spaghetti pasta	
Marsala Sautéed of Mushrooms in a rich Marsala wine sauce served over spaghetti pasta	
Tortellini al Modo Mio Sautéed mixed fresh vegetables in white wine sauce served with spinach over tortellini pasta	

Kids and Seniors Menu

\$11.49 Senior Meal ONLY

\$8.49 Kid's Meal Includes a Drink (12 Yrs and Under)

- Beef Ravioli
- Spinach Ravioli
- Lasagna
- Tortellini ala Panna
- Fettuccini Alfredo
- Cheese Ravioli
- Baked Ziti
- Spaghetti
- Manicotti

Desserts

Strawberry Cheese Cake	\$8.99
Chocolate Cheese Cake	\$8.99
Lemoncello	\$8.99
Tiramisu	\$8.99
Cannoli Cream	\$8.99

Beverages

\$2.50 - Soft Drinks, Fruit Punch, Lemonade, Tea and Coffee



Allergy statement: Our menu items are freshly prepared in our kitchens. Menu items may contain or come into contact with foods known to cause allergic reactions. Please let your server know if you have any food allergies

Today's Special's

Combo Special With Lasagna, Baked Ziti, Spinach Ravioli, Manicotti and Tortellini Pasta, With your choice of Alfredo or Alla Panna sauce.	\$18.99
Chef's Favorite Chicken and Shrimp over Tortellini pasta with White Cream Sauce, Capers and Jalapeños	\$21.99
Chiopino Soup With Shrimp, Scallops, Mussels, Crab & Calamari with yummy red sauce	\$21.99
Francesca Special Creamy White Vodka sauce and Potatoes-Your Choice of Chicken, Shrimp or Veal with your choice of Asparagus or Fresh Vegetables	\$22.99
Salmon Picatta Salmon with White Sauce, Mashed Potatoes and your choice of Asparagus or Fresh Vegetables.	\$22.99
Viva Italia With Shrimp, Chicken, & Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Creamy White Wine Sauce all served over Penne Pasta	\$21.99
Lamb Chops With Mashed Potatoes and your choice of Asparagus or Fresh Vegetables	\$22.99
Spinach and Artichoke With creamy Artichoke sauce, capers, and baby spinach with bow-tie pasta and your choice of Chicken, Shrimp or Veal	\$22.49
Verona With creamy white Artichoke sauce, over penne pasta and your choice of Chicken, or Shrimp	\$21.99

Gluten Free Options



- Chicken Pomodoro
- Chicken Parmigiana
- Chicken Aristocrat
- Hawaii Chicken
- Baked Ziti
- Pizziola
- Spaghetti Works
- Carbonara
- Genova Special
- Panchetta Special
- Spaghetti OGB
- Diablo
- Florentine
- Alfredo
- Champagne
- Rosie's
- Picatta
- Marsala
- Primavera
- Florentina
- Fettuccine Alfredo
- Sausage Pepper Parmigiana
- Verona